
Thompson Thunder Volleyball
2023 Schedule

Date Opponent 7th Grade 8th Grade Time

Tuesday, August 29 Wredling

(scrimmage)

Away Home 4:30-5:45

Tuesday, September 5 Aurora

Washington

Away Home 4:30

Thursday, September 14 Aurora

Herget

Away Home 4:30

Saturday, September 16 Midwest

Classic

Tournament

Top Flight

Volleyball

Club

Top Flight

Volleyball

Club

TBA

Tuesday, September 19 Aurora

Jefferson

Home Away 4:30

Thursday, September 21 Rotolo Home Away 4:15

Tuesday, September 26 Aurora Jewel Away Home 4:30

Thursday, September 28 Geneva

North

Home Away 4:15

Monday, October 2 Geneva South Away Home 4:15

Tuesday, October 3 Wredling Home Away 4:15

Tuesday, October 10 Conference

Quarterfinals

Geneva

South (A)

Geneva

North(B)

Rotolo (A)

Thompson

(B)

TBA

Wednesday, October 11 Conference

Semifinals

Geneva

South (A)

Geneva

North(B)

Rotolo (A)

Thompson

(B)

TBA

Thursday, October 12 Conference

Championships

Geneva Rotolo TBA



South


